DESCRIPTION
SHEET
DRAWN BY
DRAWING NO. REVISION
DATE
COMMENTS / NOTES
OF
DBC
07/04/2011
40-212002-03-CU
F
1
1
3rd
angle
projection
Module, CTI, ITA, Signal
200 Position.
Module is supplied fully populated with
200 x 562054 male signal contacts and
2-56UNC mounting screws.
A1
146.05 mm
[5.750 in]
138.43 mm
[5.450 in]
25.91 mm
[1.020 in]
Mating
Side
Wiring
Side
A1
D1
A50
D50
14.86 mm
[.585 in]